City of Adelaide Employee Register of Gifts & Benefits

1 April to 30 June 2019

Date
9/04/2019
9/04/2019

11/04/2019
7/05/2019

14/05/2019

28/05/2019
4/06/2019

5/06/2019
5/06/2019
7/06/2019

20/06/2019

Recipient
Anna Jordan
Jacki Done

Lara Daddow
Michelle English

Clayton Wehner

Clare Loizou
Kirsten Fantinel

Robert Donoghue

Chelsea Simmonds

Mark Goldstone

David Carroll

Description
Leather compendium gifted by Australian Scholarships.
Leather compendium gifted by Australian Scholarships.

Gift bag containing food items and a bottle of wine
Adelaide Cabaret Festival 2 performance tickets

Attend Social Media for Government Summit in Canberra (travel
expenses funded by CoA)

1 Family Ticket to Jurassic Creatures Opening Night

Adelaide Cabaret Festival - An Evening with Zoe Combs Marr, Space
Theatre, Thursday 20 June 6pm

2 performance tickets — Adelaide Cabaret Festival - Roscoe James
Irwin, Dunstan Playhouse - Sunday 16 June 6pm

2 performance tickets - Adelaide Cabaret Festival - Dickie Beau,
Dunstan Playhouse - Wednesday 19 June 7:30pm

2x performance tickets - Adelaide Cabaret Festival Opening Night

Speaker at Women in Community & Human Services Leadership
Summit in Melbourne. Same day flights return (Adelaide -
Melbourne)

Provider

Australian
Scholarships
Australian
Scholarships

LGA

Adelaide Cabaret
Festival
Hootsuite

Circus Royale
Adelaide Cabaret
Festival

Adelaide Cabaret
Festival

Adelaide Cabaret
Festival

Adelaide Festival
Centre

Liquid Learning
Group

Value
S50
S50
$75.00

$179.80

$2,900.00
$90.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$259.80

$447.36

5,

CITY OF
ADELAIDE

Sponsorship
Benefit

No

No

No
Yes

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No




