

City of Adelaide Employee Register of Gifts & Benefits 1 April to 30 June 2019

Date	Recipient	Description	Provider	Value	Sponsorship Benefit
9/04/2019	Anna Jordan	Leather compendium gifted by Australian Scholarships.	Australian Scholarships	\$50	No
9/04/2019	Jacki Done	Leather compendium gifted by Australian Scholarships.	Australian Scholarships	\$50	No
11/04/2019	Lara Daddow	Gift bag containing food items and a bottle of wine	LGA	\$75.00	No
7/05/2019	Michelle English	Adelaide Cabaret Festival 2 performance tickets	Adelaide Cabaret Festival	\$179.80	Yes
14/05/2019	Clayton Wehner	Attend Social Media for Government Summit in Canberra (travel expenses funded by CoA)	Hootsuite	\$2,900.00	No
28/05/2019	Clare Loizou	1 Family Ticket to Jurassic Creatures Opening Night	Circus Royale	\$90.00	No
4/06/2019	Kirsten Fantinel	Adelaide Cabaret Festival - An Evening with Zoe Combs Marr, Space Theatre, Thursday 20 June 6pm	Adelaide Cabaret Festival	\$100.00	Yes
5/06/2019	Robert Donoghue	2 performance tickets – Adelaide Cabaret Festival - Roscoe James Irwin, Dunstan Playhouse - Sunday 16 June 6pm	Adelaide Cabaret Festival	\$100.00	Yes
5/06/2019	Chelsea Simmonds	2 performance tickets - Adelaide Cabaret Festival - Dickie Beau, Dunstan Playhouse - Wednesday 19 June 7:30pm	Adelaide Cabaret Festival	\$100.00	Yes
7/06/2019	Mark Goldstone	2x performance tickets - Adelaide Cabaret Festival Opening Night	Adelaide Festival Centre	\$259.80	Yes
20/06/2019	David Carroll	Speaker at Women in Community & Human Services Leadership Summit in Melbourne. Same day flights return (Adelaide - Melbourne)	Liquid Learning Group	\$447.36	No